
B G B G
1 SARDHAPALI SARDHAPALI AWC 21372090220 GOVT 17 8 14 14 31 22 53 8018475419 8280440103 11/1/2025 SAT
2 SARDHAPALI SARDHAPALI PS 21030904204 GOVT 1 3 5 3 6 4 4 2 1 3 17 15 32 7735566351 11/1/2025 SAT

3 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR UPS 21030905801 GOVT 8 6 11 7 7 6 8 7 12 3 9 9 9 12 14 18 18 68 88 156 9040313660 11/3/2025 MON

4
NEW 

RAMPELLA
NEW RAMPELLA AWC 21372090112 GOVT 9 20 31 22 28 42 59 10

1 7368408796 8280440082 11/4/2025 TUE

5 LARIPALI JANGLA SS 21030900903 GOVT 18 6 12 4 9 2 24 4 15 6 24 22 84 106 8249492954 11/6/2025 THR

6 JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL PS 21030905004 GOVT 9 8 3 5 4 4 1 3 1 3 3 23 12 35 7978661895 11/6/2025 THR

7 BANSHIMAL BANSIMAL UPS 21030907701 GOVT 16 4 1 1 2 4 4 2 0 2 2 6 6 7 5 2 1 28 21 49 9776812195 11/7/2025 FRI

8 LAPANGA LAPANGA UPS 21030904203 GOVT 14 8 9 12 8 8 8 28 25 53 7873298300 11/7/2025 FRI

9 REFERRAL DAY 11/8/2025 SAT

10 THELKOLOI THELKOLOI UPS 21030902602 GOVT 24 6 11 9 2 6 13 10 11 12 2 9 19 16 8 16 16 84 82 166 8328950029 11/10/2025 MON

11 THELKOLOI THELKOLOI UGUP 21030902602 GOVT 24 6 11 9 2 6 13 10 11 12 2 9 19 16 8 16 16 84 82 166 8328950029 11/11/2025 TUE

12 KISHANPADA KISHANPADA PS 21030902604 GOVT 26 7 7 9 10 6 6 9 7 7 7 38 37 75 9556367452 11/11/2025 TUE

13 REFERRAL DAY 11/12/2025 WED

14 LAHAMANI LAHAMANI UGHS 21030900904 GOVT 9 2 8 8 4 6 3 1 8 10 8 8 10 14 18 49 59 108 9668829737 11/13/2025 THR

15 LAHAMANI LAHAMANI UGHS 21030900904 GOVT 9 15 5 18 18 19 12 52 35 87 9668829737 11/14/2025 FRI

16 LAPANGA LAPANGA -B AWC 21372090218 GOVT 16 13 13 11 18 24 31 54 9439040271 8280440103 11/15/2025 SAT

17 RAMPELLA RAMPELLA GOVT GIRLS UPS 21030905803 GOVT 8 4 0 9 2 4 4 0 3 5 6 5 3 1 6 5 3 33 27 60 9658149038 11/17/2025 MON

18 CHAULDIPU CHAULDIPU PS 21030905002 GOVT 5 5 4 5 3 4 1 6 4 4 5 24 17 41 7008729523 11/17/2025 MON

19 DERBA DERBA SS 21030900403 GOVT 18 2 2 1 5 2 6 2 3 5 1 12 17 29 7381492911 11/18/2025 TUE

20 BEUNRA BEUNRA UPS 21030900501 GOVT 26 3 4 2 1 4 2 1 3 4 1 14 11 25 8847831691 11/18/2025 TUE

21 CHNDMAL CHANDAM,AL PS 21030900802 GOVT 23 0 3 1 0 3 5 4 1 2 3 10 12 22 9668506737 11/18/2025 TUE

22 REFERRAL DAY 11/19/2025 WED

23 KHINDA BVSS HS 21030902402 GOVT 23 19 21 7 20 26 41 67 6370965616 11/20/2025 THR

24 PURUNAKHINDA BABUKHINDA PS 21030902401 GOVT 26 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 4 0 1 8 12 20 7681089115 11/20/2025 THR

25 BANJIBERNA BANJIBERNA PS 21030904103 GOVT 23 5 2 4 5 0 4 3 3 4 4 16 18 34 7894679820 11/21/2025 FRI

26 GANESHNAGAR GANESHNAGAR PS 21030905014 GOVT 7 3 2 1 5 3 5 2 5 5 2 14 19 33 8018460668 11/21/2025 FRI

27 CHARAPADA CHARAPADA PS 21030904808 GOVT 9 4 0 4 5 2 1 1 2 6 2 17 10 27 9861565513 11/21/2025 FRI

28 PAULEPADA PAULEPADA PS 21030902302 GOVT 22 5 5 4 4 0 3 5 3 2 3 16 18 34 6370295462 11/21/2025 FRI

29 RC NAGAR RC NAGAR AWC 21372090122 GOVT 13 16 20 18 33 34 67 9938860066 8280440068 11/22/2025 SAT
30 GHICHAMURA GHICHAMURA SS 21030900503 GOVT 26 6 15 8 7 12 9 7 20 6 11 39 62 101 8917557080 11/24/2025 MON

31 GOURDIHI GOURDIHI PS 21030900507 GOVT 28 4 0 4 0 2 5 1 2 0 2 11 9 20 6370747092 11/24/2025 MON

32 BOMALOI BOMALOI SS 21030900102 GOVT 21 6 9 7 11 5 17 10 15 8 17 36 69 105 9938214288 11/25/2025 TUE

33 REFERRAL DAY 11/26/2025 WED

34 GANESHNAGAR GANESHNAGAR AWC 21372090105 GOVT 8 53 43 36 35 89 78 167 8342930935 8280440067 11/27/2025 THR

35 SLACK MANAGEMENT 11/28/2025 FRI

36 SLACK MANAGEMENT 11/29/2025 SAT

36
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